
Land Use Summary Table 

Site Area 5,789 square feet 

 Existing Proposed 

Building Area 

First Floor 

Basement  

Screened Porch 

Garage 

Total 

 

728 

 

 

210 

938 

 

1,580 

1,580 

123 

413 

3,696 

 

Lot Coverage (sidewalks >5’, 

driveways, building footprint, 
covered porches, etc.) 

1,218 2,351 

Open Space  
(Landscape areas, sidewalks < 5’, 

paver patios, decks, etc.) 

4,571 3,348 

 


