Land Use Summary Table		
Site Area	5,789 square feet	
	Existing	Proposed
Building Area		
First Floor	728	1,580
Basement		1,580
Screened Porch		123
Garage	210	413
Total	938	3,696
Lot Coverage (sidewalks >5', driveways, building footprint, covered porches, etc.)	1,218	2,351
Open Space (Landscape areas, sidewalks < 5', paver patios, decks, etc.)	4,571	3,348